MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.

MERCEDES-BENZ OF ROCKVILLE CENTRE
650 SUNRISE HIGHWAY

et b ROCKVILLE CENTRE, NY 11570

SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

Code

149
105

Options
DFS

DY0

BAF
D07
D43
D49
DBA
DeC
EMD
EMT
H60
K14
K33
L3B
PDA

PXW
R7K
SAB
Usé
052
1B4
166
2U1
2U8
270
287
3u7
443
48R
5v3
513
536
S5V
6PS
668
668
8U6
847
873

VIN: wmsmoxe‘vo& .

Description

MODEL: 2022 EQB300W4
Polar White
Macchiato Beige

DF5 Driver Assistance Package Lite: Active Brake Assist with
K32 LED lighting
K34 Route Based Speed Action
PAY Dnving Assistance Package
233 Distronic Plus
266 DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist
546 factory code

DYO Premium Package : 10.25" Media Display, 10.25" Instrument Cluste
D6E Tracking Code Custom Oplions

lax code

Wheel Locking Bolts

All-Season Floormats, Black Rubber 4-pack

First-Aid Kit

D8A: Credit for missing standard CREDITd 01U

DAC: Credit for Missing Standard CREDITic Front Seals

Tax code

Tax code

Spiral-look Trim

Faclory Code

Extended Restart by STOP and GO Traffic

3-Spoke Mullifunction Steering Wheel

18D

T8D

Tax code

Faclory code

Steering Code

Black Side Bars

Factory Cede - Intermediate

Factory Code

Factory Code

factory code

Air Conditioning Coolant

Aerial for GPS

Split-Folding Rear Seats

T8D

Heated Steering Wheel

19" 5-Spoke Wheels

Tax code

Speed Limit Assist

SirusXM Radio with Free Trial Period

Beige Headliner

Faclory Code

Faclory code

Sea Packing & Dispaltch

Faclory code

Third Row Seals

Heated Front Seals

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY

TOTAL

Dealer Code: 55124 Region: NORTHERN VPC:

Balumore

Price
$54,500

$1,300

$150
$160
$35
$-100
$-700

$250

$300
$150

$1,250
$500

$58,395
$1.050
$59,445

08.14.2022 11.32.17



